
{

{

{

Piano&Vocal
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p

В ю ном- ме ся- це- а пре- ле-
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в ста ром- пар ке- та ет- снег, и ве сё- лы- е- ка -

7

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
b
b

b
b

b
b ∑ ∑ ∑

Евгений Крылатов

Крылатые качели
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